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MX Keys Mini Minimalist Wireless llluminated

Keyboard

Minimalist Wireless llluminated
Keyboard

Introducing MX Keys Mini, a smaller, smarter, and
mightier minimalist wireless keyboard made for
creators.

The minimalist form factor provides improved
ergonomics by aligning your shoulders and allowing
you to place your mouse closer to your keyboard for
less arm reaching, more comfort, and better body
posture. Perfect Stroke keys are shaped for your
fingertips with backlighting that automatically
adjusts. Smart Dictation (4), Mic Mute/Unmute (1),
and Emoji keys streamline your workflow even
further.

(1) Requires Logitech Options software, available for Windows and macOS
(
(
(

2)
3) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions
4)

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard
Charging cable
Important Information Document

FEATURES

MX Keys Mini
Minimalist Wireless llluminated Keyboard

SMALLER. SMARTER. MIGHTIER.

Perfect Stroke keys shaped for your fingertips
Smart keys- Dictation, Emoji, and more

Minimalist design for better ergonomics
Backlighting automatically adjusts to environment
Multi device, Multi OS

USB-C Rechargeable

Device basic functions will be supported without software for operating systems other than Windows and macOS

The dictation feature is provided by Windows® and macOS and is currently only available in select languages and geographies. Learn more at Logitech



PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

Part #

Bar code

Weight gr

Length cm

Width cm
Height/depth cm
Volume

1 primary pack

1 master shipper carton
1 pallet EURO

1 container 20 ft

1 container 40 ft

1 container 40 ft HQ

logitech

Primary pack
920-010485
5099206098893 (EAN-13)
700

31.5

14

3.8

1.68 dm3

1

4

560

13720

28616

32704

Master shipper carton
N/A

50992060988914 (SCC-14)
3000

32.4

16.14

15.54

0.01m3

N/A

1

140

3430

7154

8176

GRAPHITE CH

Part #: 920-010485

EAN: 5099206098893

Bar code: 50992060988914

ROSE CH

Part #: 920-010487

EAN: 5099206098916

Bar code: 50992060989119

PALE GREY CH

Part #: 920-010486

EAN: 5099206098909

Bar code: 50992060989010

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

What you need

Requires Bluetooth® low energy technology
Windowsl 10 or later

macOS 10.15 or later

Linux®(2)

Chrome OS(2)

iOS 13.4 or later(2)

iPadOS 14 or later(2)

AndroidTM 5.0 or later (2)

(2) Device basic functions will be supported without
software for operating systems other than Windows
and macOS
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TECHNICAL SPECS

Keyboard dimensions:

Height: 20.97 mm
Width: 295.99 mm
Depth: 131.95 mm
Weight: 506.4 g



