logitech®

MX Keys Mini Minimalist Wireless Illuminated Keyboard



Minimalist Wireless Illuminated Keyboard

Introducing MX Keys Mini, a smaller, smarter, and mightier minimalist wireless keyboard made for creators.

The minimalist form factor provides improved ergonomics by aligning your shoulders and allowing you to place your mouse closer to your keyboard for less arm reaching, more comfort, and better body posture. Perfect Stroke keys are shaped for your fingertips with backlighting that automatically adjusts. Smart Dictation (4), Mic Mute/Unmute (1), and Emoji keys streamline your workflow even further.

WHAT'S IN THE BOX

Keyboard Charging cable Important Information Document

FEATURES

MX Keys Mini Minimalist Wireless Illuminated Keyboard

SMALLER. SMARTER. MIGHTIER.

Perfect Stroke keys shaped for your fingertips

Smart keys- Dictation, Emoji, and more

Minimalist design for better ergonomics

Backlighting automatically adjusts to environment

Multi device, Multi OS

USB-C Rechargeable

(1) Requires Logitech Options software, available for Windows and macOS

(2) Device basic functions will be supported without software for operating systems other than Windows and macOS

(3) Battery life may vary based on user and computing conditions

(4) The dictation feature is provided by Windows® and macOS and is currently only available in select languages and geographies. Learn more at Logitech

logitech

PACKAGE SPECIFICATIONS

	Primary pack	Master shipper carton
Part #	920-010485	N/A
Bar code	5099206098893 (EAN-13)	50992060988914 (SCC-14)
Weight gr	700	3000
Length cm	31.5	32.4
Width cm	14	16.14
Height/depth cm	3.8	15.54
Volume	1.68 dm3	0.01m3
1 primary pack	1	N/A
1 master shipper carton	4	1
1 pallet EURO	560	140
1 container 20 ft	13720	3430
1 container 40 ft	28616	7154
1 container 40 ft HQ	32704	8176
GRAPHITE CH Part #: 920-010485 EAN: 5099206098893		

ROSE CH Part #: 920-010487 EAN: 5099206098916 Bar code: 50992060989119

Bar code: 50992060988914

PALE GREY CH Part #: 920-010486 EAN: 5099206098909 Bar code: 50992060989010

SYSTEM REQUIREMENTS

What you need

TECHNICAL SPECS

Keyboard dimensions: Requires Bluetooth® low energy technology

Height: 20.97 mm

Width: 295.99 mm Depth: 131.95 mm Weight: 506.4 g

Windows 10 or later macOS 10.15 or later Linux®(2) Chrome OS(2) iOS 13.4 or later(2) iPadOS 14 or later(2) AndroidTM 5.0 or later (2)

(2) Device basic functions will be supported without software for operating systems other than Windows and macOS